
 
____________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 

                
 

Decision:  Procurement Authorization – SAP Technical Service Assistance  

The Board approved the recommendation in the staff report, as follows: 

Authorize award of contracts for the Provision of SAP Technical Service Assistance to the 
following three firms, in the noted upset limit amounts, in Canadian funds, each for a three year 
duration from Notification of Award, on the basis of the highest rated qualified proponents:  

 Firm   Upset Limit Amount 

 The Addmore Group Inc.     $4,000,000.00 

 itelligence Business Solutions Canada, Inc.   $4,000,000.00 

 PreciSion EPR Incorporated     $4,000,000.00 

 Total Upset Limit Amount     $12,000,000.00 




